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Certified Nurse Midwives Liability Program

A Member of the Berkshire Hathaway Family of Companies

General Star Indemnity Company  
is rated A++ by A.M. Best and AA+ by Standard & Poor’s.

Coverage Offered
>	Claims made and reported

>	Prior acts available

>	Defense costs inside or outside

>	 Incident sensitive

>	Consent to settle

>	Extended reporting period:

–	 DDR free after age 55 and 5 years with General Star

–	 12, 36 or 60 months available for additional premium

>	Legal expense reimbursement for state medical board 
investigations

>	Loss of earnings for participation at trial

>	No cost financing available

>	Part-time credits available

>	No deliveries credit available

>	First dollar or deductibles offered

Risk Appetite
>	Nurse Midwives certified by the American Midwifery 

Certification Board (AMCB)

>	New to practice or experienced

>	Low risk pregnancies only

>	Private solo practice 

>	Group practice, employee of OB/GYN group, employee of 
birthing center or other nurse midwife related organizations

Limits Available
>	$1M/$3M per claim/aggregate in most states, or as required 

by state statute

The Medical Professional Unit offers a Certified Nurse Midwives Liability Program 
designed for standard risks. This product is available to practitioners with favorable claim 
experience and no practice impairment issues. Coverage is written on a non-admitted 
basis through designated surplus lines brokers.
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© 2023  GenStar Insurance Services, LLC, Stamford, CT | CA Producer License # - 0B14266 04092023

General Star Indemnity Company is an eligible surplus lines insurer in all states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, and the Virgin Islands. It has 
the status of an unlicensed insurer in California and operates under NAIC Number 0031-37362. Insurance is placed with the General Star Indemnity 
Company by licensed producers and, for risks that qualify, by licensed surplus lines brokers.

CONTACTS:	 Email Submissions and Requests for Credentialing, Coverage Verification and Loss Runs to:  
gsubmit@generalstar.com, please copy your GenStar underwriter.

Brian Lewis
Vice President, Senior Unit Manager 
brian.lewis@generalstar.com
203 328 6721

Staci Hughes
Underwriting Executive 
staci.hughes@generalstar.com
312 267 8572

Carrie Roberts 
Underwriting Executive 
carrie.roberts@generalstar.com
312 526 7535

Antonio Kearney 
Underwriter
antonio.kearney@generalstar.com
203 328 5181

Peter Santulli 
Senior Underwriter
peter.santulli@generalstar.com
312 267 8533

Sean Martinez
Underwriting Executive 
sean.martinez@generalstar.com
312 526 7563

Susan Frager
Underwriting Executive 
susan.frager@generalstar.com
203 328 5226

Garrett Taliaferro 
Underwriting Executive 
garrett.taliaferro@generalstar.com
312 267 8534

Elizabeth Farmer 
Underwriting Executive 
elizabeth.farmer@generalstar.com
203 328 5851


